Features
IMC-21 Series
Entry-level Industrial Media Converter
Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX & 10BaseT to 10BaseFL Media Converter
•  Supports Link Fault Pass-Through (LFP)
•  Multi mode, single mode with SC or ST fi ber connector
    available
•  Power inputs support 12 to 45 VDC or 18 to 30 VAC

Overload Current Protection: 1.1A
Reverse Polarity Protection: Present
Ordering Information
IMC-21-M-SC: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, multi mode, SC connector, -10 to 60°C
IMC-21-M-ST: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, multi mode, ST connector, -10 to 60°C
IMC-21-S-SC: Industrial 10/100BaseT(X) to 100BaseFX media converter, single mode, SC connector, -10 to 60°C
IMC-21-M-ST-FL: Industrial 10BaseT to 10BaseFL media converter, multi mode, ST connector, -10 to 60°C
Specifications
e-mail: info@moxanet.com     www.moxa.com
 Industrial Ethernet Solutions for
Control and Automation